July 30, 2015

MEMORANDUM TO THE PARTIES IN: TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY
(Watts Bar Nuclear Plant, Unit 2)
DOCKET NO. 50-391-OL

This is to inform the parties that Commissioner Kristine L. Svinicki will tour the Watts Bar
Nuclear Plant Unit 2 on Friday, July 31, 2015. This is a routine site visit to obtain a general
familiarity with the facility. The Commissioner will not engage in any substantive discussion
during the site visit about any of the adjudicatory issues that have been raised regarding the
Expedited Seismic Evaluation Process Report for the Watts Bar Nuclear Plant. If the parties

have questions regarding this visit, please contact Maxwell C. Smith at (301) 415-1850.

IRA/

Maxwell C. Smith
Legal Counsel
Office of Commissioner Svinicki

cc: Service List
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Washington, DC 20555-0001
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Tennessee Valley Authority

Office of the General Counsel

400 W. Summit Hill Drive, WT 6A-K
Knoxville, TN 37902

Scott Vance, Esq.

E-mail: savance@tva.gov
Blake J. Nelson, Esq.
E-mail: bjnelson@tva.gov
Christopher Chandler, Esq.
E-mail: ccchandler@tva.gov

Diane Curran, Esq.

Southern Alliance for Clean Energy (SACE)
Harmon, Curran, Spielberg & Eisenberg, LLP
1726 M Street N.W., Suite 600

Washington, DC 20036

E-mail: dcurran@harmoncurran.com

Nuclear Energy Institute, Inc.
1201 F Street NW, Suite 1100
Washington, DC 20004
Jonathan M. Rund, Esq.

E-mail: jmr@nei.org

Dated at Rockville, Maryland
this 30" day of July, 2015

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius, LLP

Counsel for Tennessee Valley Authority
1111 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.
Washington, DC 20004

Kathryn M. Sutton, Esq.

E-mail: ksutton@morganlewis.com
Paul M. Bessette, Esq.

E-mail: pbessette@morganlewis.com
Raphael P. Kuyler, Esq.
rkuyler@morganlewis.com

Martin O’Neill, Esq.
martin.oneill@morganlewis.com

Anna Jones, Esq.
anna.jones@morganlewis.com
Stephen Burdick, Esq.
sburdick@morganlewis.com

Lesa G. Williams-Richardson, Legal Secretary
E-mail: Irichardson@morganlewis.com

[Original signed by Brian Newell ]

Office of the Secretary of the Commission



